

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

A.S.No.229 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.07.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant(s) placed the compliance of the Order of this Court dated 30.04.2026 with regard to depositing the costs amounting to Rs.2,28,838/-. In view of the above, permission is granted to the Respondents to withdraw the said amount. List on 13.08.2026. _____ DR, J _____ AGD,J JKS	

--	--	--	--

